
SPECIAL EDITION 
RAY SHEPHERD HAWKWEAR
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VIEW SAMPLES  

in hall BY gym
forms due  

November 21st

Student Name: 

Division:	G rade:	 Tel.:	 Email:

EVERYDAY HOODIES - Adult & Youth   
50/50 COTTON/POLYESTER FLEECE

TOQUE & SPORTS SACK 

Baseball Tees - Adult & Youth   
100% EUROSPUN COTTON

EVERYDAY Tees - Youth only 
COTTON

1.

2.

3.

8.

4.

9.5.6.7.



PLEASE PAY:       CASH       	 CHEQUE 	online  rayshepherd.hotlunches.net/ 
MAKE CHEQUES OUT TO RAY SHEPHERD ELEMENTARY PAC

GRAND 
TOTAL

$16.00

$16.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$10.00

$25.00

$27.00

$12.00

$10.00

$25.00

$27.00

$15.00

EVERYDAY YOUTH TEES  	 XS	 S 	 M 	 L 	 XL 	  		  QTY 	 PRICE	 AMT

DARK HEATHER/white print

LIGHT BLUE/white print

							       TOTAL

YOUTH HOODIES  	  S 	 M 	 L 	 XL 	  			   QTY 	 PRICE	 AMT

DARK HEATHER/white logo

WHITE/blue logo

							       TOTAL

ADULT HOODIES  	  XS	 S 	 M 	 L 	 XL 	  		  QTY 	 PRICE	 AMT

DARK HEATHER/white logo

WHITE/blue logo

							       TOTAL

  ACCESSORIES	  		  ONE SIZE 	  			   QTY 	 PRICE	 AMT

WHITE TOQUE/blue logo

BLUE/BLACK PACK/white logo

							       TOTAL

ADULT BASEBALL TEES  	 XS 	 S 	 M 	 L 	 XL 	 XXL 	 XXXL 	 QTY 	 PRICE	 AMT

BLACK SLEEVE/ 
WHITE BODY/ black logo

NAVY SLEEVE/navy logo 
ATHLETIC GREY BODY

									         TOTAL

YOUTH BASEBALL TEES  	 XS	 S 	 M 	 L 	 XL 			   QTY 	 PRICE	 AMT

BLACK SLEEVE/ 
WHITE BODY/ black logo

RED SLEEVE/ 
WHITE BODY/red logo

NAVY SLEEVE/ navy logo 
ATHLETIC GREY BODY

							       TOTAL

YOUTH

ADULT

1.

2.

3.

8.

1.

4.

9.

2.

5.

5.

6.

7.

7.


